GasPro™ TEM-1900 series filters are specifically
designed for the filtration of UHP semiconductor gases.
This all-welded assembly will deliver 0.003 micron
particle retention where a high flow rate is required and
space is limited.
A PTFE membrane and all fluoropolymer support
structure is enclosed in a 316L stainless steel electro-
polished welded housing.

Tel:	 +91 22 25 976464 / +91 22 25 976465
Email:	infoIN@porvairfiltration.com
TEM-1900 Part Numbers and Ordering Information
Part Number Inlet/Outlet Fittings Filter Media / Housing Other Materials Length (L)
TEM-1911 1/4" compression inlet/outlet
PTFE / 316L
stainless steel
All fluoropolymer /
FEP encapsulated
Viton®
116.8mm (4.6”)
TEM-1911-6 3/8” compression inlet/outlet 122.2mm (4.81”)
TEM-1911-8 1/2" compression inlet/outlet 122.7mm (4.83”)
TEM-1915 1/4” male face seal inlet/outlet 127mm (5.00”)
TEM-1915-6 3/8” male face seal inlet/outlet 133.4mm (5.25”)
TEM-1915-8 1/4” butt weld inlet/outlet 133.4mm (5.25”)
TEM-1950-8 1/2" butt weld inlet/outlet 130.3mm (5.13”)
Not all fittings, lengths, and part numbers are shown on the chart. Please contact your Porvair representative or an approved Porvair distributor
for special length and fitting options.
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
0